
Pos 

600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

8 

10 

37 

36 

35 

44 

48 

54 

80 

47 

5 

38 

12 

43 

7 

50 

42 

39 

49 

53 

79 

84 

78 

Name 

David LAHARNAR 

Jordan HUMAR 

Luka KOGOJ 

Robert FURLAN 

Aleš MIKLAVEC 

Sebastjan KOVAČIČ 

Aljoša ČRNAC 

Matej BRATUŽ 

Matjaž BAVDAŽ 

Srečko GATEJ 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Dominik ŽELE 

Roman URŠEJ 

Iztok POLJAK 

Matjaž GERBEC 

Danijel LEBAN 

Uroš KOMAR 

Roman ŽUST 

Dare GRBEC 

Tadej BOLTAR 

Marko PREGELJ 

Uroš SIMČIČ 

Zoran BREŽČAK 

Motocycle 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda R1 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda 

Suzuki 1000 

Suzuki 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

3:18.133 

3:22.854 

3:26.705 

3:27.498 

3:27.993 

3:36.846 

3:39.357 

3:50.855 

3:51.591 

3:52.380 

3:18.361 

3:21.277 

3:26.138 

3:26.213 

3:32.194 

3:36.195 

3:36.665 

3:37.211 

3:38.544 

3:42.067 

3:51.273 

3:56.210 

1:59.837 

Diff 

4.721 

8.572 

9.365 

9.860 

18.713 

21.224 

32.722 

33.458 

34.247 

2.916 

7.777 

7.852 

13.833 

17.834 

18.304 

18.850 

20.183 

23.706 

32.912 

37.849 

DNF 

Gap 

4.721 

3.851 

0.793 

0.495 

8.853 

2.511 

11.498 

0.736 

0.789 

2.916 

4.861 

0.075 

5.981 

4.001 

0.470 

0.546 

1.333 

3.523 

9.206 

4.937 

Best Tm 

1:35.742 

1:38.345 

1:39.075 

1:39.295 

1:39.215 

1:43.112 

1:44.044 

1:51.206 

1:51.217 

1:51.229 

1:35.789 

1:36.700 

1:39.274 

1:39.475 

1:40.386 

1:44.457 

1:43.140 

1:42.637 

1:44.535 

1:44.673 

1:50.721 

1:52.865 

1:53.837 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.228 

Avg. Speed 

151,462 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.742 

Best Speed 

156,721 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 22.4.2015. 15:57:10 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

MARIBOR - CELJE 
. 

UTRKA - PRIMORCI 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.4.2015. 15:00 


